James & Nicholson

JN1137 Ladies' Down Vest

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by daityec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

Available colours

™ black/silver (blackC, 427U)
fern-green/silver (347C, 421C)
magenta/silver (214C, 421C)

red/silver (200C, 421C)

-

157 g
1/30

S
48,00 cm
43,00 cm
46,00 cm
61,00 cm

157 g
1/30

M
52,00 cm
47,00 cm
50,00 cm
62,00 cm

Light down vest in classic design

Soft, light, wind- and water-repellent fabric
Inner lining and zips in contrasting colour
Arm lines and waistband with contrasting trimming

2 zipped side pockets
JN1137: waisted form

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric: 100% polyamide
Lining: 100% polyamide

Padding: 90% downs, 10% feathers
Myanmar

62114390

Care instructions:

E1D QO PP

Partner article:

(] Men's Down Vest

w Art-Nr.: IN1138

L XL

157 ¢ 157 g
1/30 1/30

L XL

56,00 cm 60,00 cm
51,00 cm 55,00 cm
54,00 cm 58,00 cm
64,00 cm 65,00 cm

navy/silver (296C, 429C)

burnt-orange/silver (485C, 421C)
graphite/silver (Black 6C, 421C)

W silver-melange/graphite (421C, Black 6C)

XXL
157 g
1/30

XXL
64,00 cm
60,00 cm
62,00 cm
66,00 cm

H cobalt/silver (279C, 421C)
™ indigo-bluelsilver (294C, 421C)

off-white/off-white (off-white)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Stoff
The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-
TEX®

STANDARD
100
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for harmful substances.
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